
Pryde’s EasiFeed Horse of the Year 2020 
Class Name Horse Rider Place 

Class 10 Large Galloway of the Year 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh JANEVELYN MOMENT OF TRUTH Emma Ashton Top 10 

Class 10 Large Galloway of the Year 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh GRAND ENTRANCE Lexie Armstrong Top 10 

Class 10 Large Galloway of the Year 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh KOLBEACH SUNRISE Louise Barton Runner up  

Class 10 Large Galloway of the Year 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh ALLAMBIE PARK VIVALDI Mikayla Van Kampen 1 

Class 10 Large Galloway of the Year 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh REGAN PARK LIMITED EDITION Rhys Stanley Top 10 

Class 10 Large Galloway of the Year 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh ROSEDALE REMEMBRANCE Riley Kent 3 

Class 10 Large Galloway of the Year 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh ROSEDALE REMEMBRANCE Riley Kent Smartest on Parade 

Class 10 Large Galloway of the Year 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh KENSINGTON TUSCAN DIAMOND Ryanne McIvor Top 10 

Class 10 Large Galloway of the Year 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh SIRRAH MISS SOPRANO Susan Paine-Chapman Top 10 

Class 11 Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh RIVALRY Adam Oliver Top 10 

Class 11 Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh STILETTO Adam Oliver Top 10 

Class 11 Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh SIGMUND Amy Bentley Top 10 

Class 11 Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh ARGYLE IMPRINT Isabella Cross-Winston Top 10 

Class 11 Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh MERCURIAN Kirsty Harper-Purcell Top 10 

Class 11 Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh RAVELLO KP Kirsty Harper-Purcell Top 10 

Class 11 Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh WORLDLY Kirsty Harper-Purcell Runner up  

Class 11 Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh MISS INDIANA Phillip Bobic Top 10 

Class 11 Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh OCTANEE Paul Austin 1 

Class 11 Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh SAINT PETERSBURG Paul Austin 3 

Class 11 Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh NORTHERN RIDGE ROMANTIC HERO Tyler Harris Smartest on Parade 

Class 12 Large Hack of the Year over 16.0hh LEGACY Adam Oliver Top 10 

Class 12 Large Hack of the Year over 16.0hh BROOKSFIELD TWILIGHT SCANDAL Kate Jones Top 10 

Class 12 Large Hack of the Year over 16.0hh REGAL REPLICA Phillip Bobic 1 

Class 12 Large Hack of the Year over 16.0hh UNITED Rhys Stanley 3 

Class 12 Large Hack of the Year over 16.0hh UNITED Rhys Stanley Smartest on Parade 

Class 12 Large Hack of the Year over 16.0hh BOY GEORGE Sarah Ryan Runner up  

Class 13 Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year 12.0hh & under (rider 14 years & under) NAWARRAH PARK BELLADONNA Bronte Raymont 3 

Class 13 Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year 12.0hh & under (rider 14 years & under) NAWARRAH PARK BELLADONNA Bronte Raymont Smartest on Parade 

Class 13 Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year 12.0hh & under (rider 14 years & under) WATTLES LAUREL Chase Jackson Top 10 

Class 13 Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year 12.0hh & under (rider 14 years & under) WYANN SAFARI Chloe Blair Top 10 

Class 13 Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year 12.0hh & under (rider 14 years & under) BERWYN SWALLOW Clare Fedrick 1 

Class 13 Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year 12.0hh & under (rider 14 years & under) DUNELM FASHION STAR Isabella Anderson Runner up  

Class 13 Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year 12.0hh & under (rider 14 years & under) IMPERIAL BONUS Mackenzie Thompson Top 10 



Class 13 Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year 12.0hh & under (rider 14 years & under) ARCADIAN JAMBOREE Sky-Maree Oldham Top 10 

Class 14 Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh BORDERSHOW WALTZING Caitlin Senter 1 

Class 14 Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh LEEARA PARK HEAVENS HALO Centaine Latham Top 10 

Class 14 Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh GATEHAMPTON PARK MONTE CARLO Fraser Deverill Top 10 

Class 14 Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh WHITMERE ROYAL OPERA Holly Taunton Top 10 

Class 14 Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh HONEYDEW MICKEY J Mackenzie Thompson Top 10 

Class 14 Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh HONEYDEW MICKEY J Mackenzie Thompson Smartest on Parade 

Class 14 Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh BAMBOROUGH JAZZELL Megan Plucknett 3 

Class 14 Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh BELLGARRA ROYAL BLUE Mikayla Van Kampen Runner up  

Class 14 Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh IMPERIAL JESTER Mikayla Van Kampen Top 10 

Class 14 Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh CHERRINGTON ROYAL AMBASSADOR Riley Kent Top 10 

Class 15 Large Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh THE DANCING DIVA Adam Oliver Top 10 

Class 15 Large Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh ELVONARA PARK KANDYMAN Chase Jackson Top 10 

Class 15 Large Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh BAMBOROUGH ARI Elizabeth Davis Top 10 

Class 15 Large Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh BAMBOROUGH ARI Elizabeth Davis Smartest on Parade 

Class 15 Large Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh ARGYLE SECRET GEM Isabella Cross-Winston 1 

Class 15 Large Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh PIECE OF THE PUZZLE Kristy Harper-Pursell Runner up  

Class 15 Large Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh KYLDAR SCRIPT Kylie Raymont Top 10 

Class 15 Large Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh OWENDALE REMBRANDT Riley Kent 3 

Class 15 Large Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh MURRAYDALE PARK RAINER Shilah Morris Top 10 

Class 16 Small Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh RADFORD LODGE RISING PHOENIX Adam Oliver Top 10 

Class 16 Small Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh BALENA REGAL ROMANCE Georgina Ellis Top 10 

Class 16 Small Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh LP HEARTS N DIAMONDS Karen Shaw Top 10 

Class 16 Small Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh LP HEARTS N DIAMONDS Karen Shaw Smartest on Parade 

Class 16 Small Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh CLEMSON TUXEDO Kirsty Harper-Purcell 1 

Class 16 Small Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh COURTALIA PARK ROYALTY Mikayla Van kampen 3 

Class 16 Small Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh GLENVALE PERFECT PARTNER Riley Kent Runner up  

Class 16 Small Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh MILLAWARRAH MENDELSSOHN Tanisha Mccuin Top 10 

Class 17 Large Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh STONELEIGH HOLLY GO LIGHTLY Abbey Lovell 3 

Class 17 Large Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh ELLABRE DEBONAIRE Jessica Fedrick  Top 10 

Class 17 Large Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh MAKE A WISH (ACE) Lili Tamai  Top 10 

Class 17 Large Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh FARLEIGH ESMERELDA Mikayla Van Kampen Runner up  

Class 17 Large Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh NATIONAL VELVET Riley Kent 1 



Class 17 Large Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh REVELWOOD NOBLE DREAM Tyler Harris Top 10 

Class 17 Large Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh REVELWOOD NOBLE DREAM Tyler Harris Smartest on Parade 

Class 18 Small Show Hunter Hack of the Year 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh EXTATIC GHP Adam Oliver 1 

Class 18 Small Show Hunter Hack of the Year 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh DICAVALLI ROYAL GODIVA Amanda O'Sullivan Runner up  

Class 18 Small Show Hunter Hack of the Year 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh NORTHWOOD FOCUS Georgina Ellis Top 10 

Class 18 Small Show Hunter Hack of the Year 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh LA VIDA LOCA Maddysen sears Top 10 

Class 18 Small Show Hunter Hack of the Year 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh LA VIDA LOCA Maddysen sears Smartest on Parade 

Class 18 Small Show Hunter Hack of the Year 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh HEATHMONT FLIRT Paul Austin 3 

Class 18 Small Show Hunter Hack of the Year 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh DICAVALLI DIAMONDS Rebecca Crane Top 10 

Class 19 Large Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 16.0hh BRADGATE PARK FEDERER Adam Oliver Top 10 

Class 19 Large Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 16.0hh ELITE ROSENDAHL Chelsea Taunton Top 10 

Class 19 Large Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 16.0hh ROYAL GRYFFIN Lauren Sharpe Top 10 

Class 19 Large Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 16.0hh DICAVALLI ROYAL GUESS Lexie Armstrong Top 10 

Class 19 Large Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 16.0hh CAMBRIDGE D Melanie Wellsteed Top 10 

Class 19 Large Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 16.0hh CAMBRIDGE D Melanie Wellsteed Smartest on Parade 

Class 19 Large Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 16.0hh RUEBEN STAR LP Melissa Waller Top 10 

Class 19 Large Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 16.0hh EBL EMPRESS Paul Austin 1 

Class 19 Large Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 16.0hh WF LOWNDES Rebecca Crane 3 

Class 19 Large Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 16.0hh POWERPLAY Riley Kent Runner up  

Class 20 Lead Rein Show Pony n.e 12.0hh (riders 5 years & under 8 years) BARJACK MR BOJANGLES Abby Smith 1 

Class 20 Lead Rein Show Pony n.e 12.0hh (riders 5 years & under 8 years) GRACEFIELD LADY N RED Bronte Raymont Runner up  

Class 20 Lead Rein Show Pony n.e 12.0hh (riders 5 years & under 8 years) BARINDALE ANTHEM Chloe Blair Top 10 

Class 20 Lead Rein Show Pony n.e 12.0hh (riders 5 years & under 8 years) BARINDALE ANTHEM Chloe Blair Smartest on Parade 

Class 20 Lead Rein Show Pony n.e 12.0hh (riders 5 years & under 8 years) SILKWOOD HEAVEN FOR SURE Cleo Valentine Duncan 3 

Class 21 Lead Rein Hunter Pony n.e 12.0hh (riders 5 years & under 8 years) NAWARRAH PARK BELLADONNA Bronte Raymont Runner up  

Class 21 Lead Rein Hunter Pony n.e 12.0hh (riders 5 years & under 8 years) WYANN SAFARI Chloe Blair 3 

Class 21 Lead Rein Hunter Pony n.e 12.0hh (riders 5 years & under 8 years) BERWYN SWALLOW Cleo Valentine Duncan 1 

Class 21 Lead Rein Hunter Pony n.e 12.0hh (riders 5 years & under 8 years) WATTLES LAUREL Evie Fazackerley Top 10 

Class 21 Lead Rein Hunter Pony n.e 12.0hh (riders 5 years & under 8 years) RIPPLEBROOK I SPY Georgia Cronin 3 

Class 21 Lead Rein Hunter Pony n.e 12.0hh (riders 5 years & under 8 years) DUNELM FASHION STAR Isabella Anderson 3 

Class 21 Lead Rein Hunter Pony n.e 12.0hh (riders 5 years & under 8 years) IMPERIAL BONUS Willow Scotson Top 10 

Class 21 Lead Rein Hunter Pony n.e 12.0hh (riders 5 years & under 8 years) IMPERIAL BONUS Willow Scotson Smartest on Parade 

Class 22 Child's Small Show Pony of the Year 12.0hh and under (rider 14 years & under) BARJACK MR BOJANGLES Abby Smith 3 

Class 22 Child's Small Show Pony of the Year 12.0hh and under (rider 14 years & under) GRACEFIELD LADY N RED Bronte Raymont Runner up  

Class 22 Child's Small Show Pony of the Year 12.0hh and under (rider 14 years & under) GRACEFIELD LADY N RED Bronte Raymont Smartest on Parade 



Class 22 Child's Small Show Pony of the Year 12.0hh and under (rider 14 years & under) BARINDALE ANTHEM Chase Jackson Top 10 

Class 22 Child's Small Show Pony of the Year 12.0hh and under (rider 14 years & under) SILKWOOD HEAVEN FOR SURE Clare Fedrick 1 

Class 23 Child's Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh KOORANA MUSIC MAN Bianca Van Kampen Top 10 

Class 23 Child's Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh ROYAL OAK SPRING DANCE Clare Fedrick Top 10 

Class 23 Child's Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh KENNALLYWOOD KENSINGTON Clare Fedrick Runner up  

Class 23 Child's Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh ROSEDALE MATILDA Emily Barrow Top 10 

Class 23 Child's Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh MANDALEY LORD LICHFIELD Isabella Anderson 3 

Class 23 Child's Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh RATHOWEN DRESSED IN BLACK Isabella Anderson Top 10 

Class 23 Child's Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh BECKWORTH CHARMING DREAM Jessica Fedrick 1 

Class 23 Child's Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh ROSEDALE SIMPLICITY Mackenzie Thompson Top 10 

Class 23 Child's Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh WHITMERE ROYAL CONSORT Megan Plucknett Top 10 

Class 23 Child's Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh WHITMERE ROYAL CONSORT Megan Plucknett Smartest on Parade 

Class 23 Child's Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh MERIVALE PARK KINGS RANSOM Sabastian Lucas Top 10 

Class 24 Child's Large Show Pony of the Year 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh CARLINGFORDPARKSUPREMECOURT Alli Reinke Top 10 

Class 24 Child's Large Show Pony of the Year 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh TL TOY BOY Bianca Van Kampen 1 

Class 24 Child's Large Show Pony of the Year 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh LANGTREE IN VOGUE Georgia Cronin 3 

Class 24 Child's Large Show Pony of the Year 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh ROYALWOOD MISCHIEFMAKER Mackenzie Thompson Top 10 

Class 24 Child's Large Show Pony of the Year 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh ROYALWOOD MISCHIEFMAKER Mackenzie Thompson Smartest on Parade 

Class 24 Child's Large Show Pony of the Year 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh LYNDHURST BILLIE JEAN Nakita Bryant Top 10 

Class 24 Child's Large Show Pony of the Year 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh WYOMING PARK CHICAGO Rhiannon Hart Runner up  

Class 24 Child's Large Show Pony of the Year 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh BAMBOROUGH MICKEY J Willow Scotson Top 10 

Class 25 Child's Small Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh GORDON PARK SUPANOVA Georgia Cronin 1 

Class 25 Child's Small Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh GORDON PARK SUPANOVA Georgia Cronin Smartest on Parade 

Class 25 Child's Small Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh SILKWOOD BLUEBIRD Kimberley Webb Runner up  

Class 25 Child's Small Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh MIRA COUNT YA BLESSING Rhiannon Hart Top 10 

Class 25 Child's Small Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh MCARTHURPARC LOVE NOTE Taylah Allen 3 

Class 26 Child's Large Galloway of the Year 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh ALLAMBIE PARK VIVALDI Bianca van Kampen Top 10 

Class 26 Child's Large Galloway of the Year 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh KENSINGTON TUSCAN DIAMOND Clare Fedrick Top 10 

Class 26 Child's Large Galloway of the Year 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh JANEVELYN MOMENT OF TRUTH Georgia Cronin 3 

Class 26 Child's Large Galloway of the Year 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh JANEVELYN MOMENT OF TRUTH Georgia Cronin Smartest on Parade 

Class 26 Child's Large Galloway of the Year 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh GRAND ENTRANCE Lexie Armstrong Top 10 

Class 26 Child's Large Galloway of the Year 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh ROSEDALE REMEMBRANCE Mackenzie Thompson Runner up  

Class 26 Child's Large Galloway of the Year 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh KOLBEACH SUNRISE Paris Graham 1 

Class 27 Child's Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh MINSTRAL PARK BALLARINA Adelaide Jacobs Top 10 



Class 27 Child's Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh ARGYL CONTENDER Bianca Van Kampen Runner up  

Class 27 Child's Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh ARGYLE IMPRINT Clare Fedrick 3 

Class 27 Child's Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh EBL SILVER LINING Emily Barrow Top 10 

Class 27 Child's Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh JON PIERRE Holly Taunton Top 10 

Class 27 Child's Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh JON PIERRE Holly Taunton Smartest on Parade 

Class 27 Child's Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh SAINT PETERSBURG Jack Jackson 1 

Class 27 Child's Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh KARMA PARK ENGLISH Rhiannon Hart Top 10 

Class 27 Child's Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh RAYNER PARK PIPING HOT Tori Bowden top 10 

Class 27 Child's Small Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh PHANTOM PARK BOARDWALK Torra Macdonald Top 10 

Class 28 Child's Large Hack of the Year over 16.0hh REGAL REPLICA Grace Berry 1 

Class 28 Child's Large Hack of the Year over 16.0hh BROOKSFIELD TWILIGHT SCANDAL Jessica Fedrick 3 

Class 28 Child's Large Hack of the Year over 16.0hh BROOKSFIELD TWILIGHT SCANDAL Jessica Fedrick Smartest on Parade 

Class 28 Child's Large Hack of the Year over 16.0hh OVERRULING Shilah Morris Runner up  

Class 29 Child's Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year 12.0hh & under (Rider 14 years & under) NAWARRAH PARK BELLADONNA Bronte Raymont 1 

Class 29 Child's Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year 12.0hh & under (Rider 14 years & under) WATTLES LAUREL Chase Jackson Top 10 

Class 29 Child's Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year 12.0hh & under (Rider 14 years & under) WYANN SAFARI Chloe Blair Top 10 

Class 29 Child's Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year 12.0hh & under (Rider 14 years & under) WYANN SAFARI Chloe Blair Smartest on Parade 

Class 29 Child's Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year 12.0hh & under (Rider 14 years & under) BERWYN SWALLOW Clare Fedrick Top 10 

Class 29 Child's Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year 12.0hh & under (Rider 14 years & under) RIPPLEBROOK I SPY Georgia Cronin Top 10 

Class 29 Child's Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year 12.0hh & under (Rider 14 years & under) DUNELM FASHION STAR Isabella Anderson Runner up  

Class 29 Child's Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year 12.0hh & under (Rider 14 years & under) IMPERIAL BONUS Mackenzie Thompson 3 

Class 29 Child's Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year 12.0hh & under (Rider 14 years & under) ARCADIAN JAMBOREE Sky-Maree Oldham Top 10 

Class 30 Child's Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh BORDERSHOW WALTZING Caitlin Senter Runner up  

Class 30 Child's Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh GATEHAMPTON PARK MONTE CARLO Fraser Deverill Top 10 

Class 30 Child's Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh WHITMERE ROYAL OPERA Holly Taunton 3 

Class 30 Child's Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh HONEYDEW MICKEY J Mackenzie Thompson Smartest on Parade 

Class 30 Child's Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh BAMBOROUGH JAZZELL Megan Plucknett Top 10 

Class 30 Child's Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh BELLGARRA ROYAL BLUE Mikayla Van Kampen 1 

Class 30 Child's Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh IMPERIAL JESTER Mikayla Van Kampen Top 10 

Class 30 Child's Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh CHERRINGTON ROYAL AMBASSADOR Riley Kent Top 10 

Class 30 Child's Medium Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh CHERRINGTON ROYAL AMBASSADOR Riley Kent Smartest on Parade 

Class 31 Child's Large Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh KYLDAR SCRIPT Ala Frankcom Runner up  

Class 31 Child's Large Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh ELVONARA PARK KANDYMAN Chase Jackson 1 

Class 31 Child's Large Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh ARGYLE SECRET GEM Clare Fedrick Top 10 



Class 31 Child's Large Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh ARGYLE SECRET GEM Clare Fedrick Smartest on Parade 

Class 31 Child's Large Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh OWENDALE REMBRANDT Georgia Cronin 3 

Class 31 Child's Large Show Hunter Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh MURRAYDALE PARK RAINER Nikita Bryant Top 10 

Class 32 Child's Small Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh COURTALIA PARK ROYALTY Bianca van Kampen Runner up  

Class 32 Child's Small Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh NEWBURY PARK DARK KNIGHT Casey-Jade Curlewis Top 10 

Class 32 Child's Small Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh NEWBURY PARK DARK KNIGHT Casey-Jade Curlewis Smartest on Parade 

Class 32 Child's Small Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh CLEMSON TUXEDO Clare Fedrick 1 

Class 32 Child's Small Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh GLENVALE PERFECT PARTNER Georgia Cronin Top 10 

Class 32 Child's Small Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh LP HEARTS N DIAMONDS Jack Jackson 3 

Class 32 Child's Small Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh MILLAWARRAH MENDELSSOHN Tanisha Mccuin Top 10 

Class 33 Child's Large Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh FARLEIGH ESMERELDA Bianca van Kampen 1 

Class 33 Child's Large Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh ELLABRE DEBONAIRE Jessica Fedrick  Top 10 

Class 33 Child's Large Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh ELLABRE DEBONAIRE Jessica Fedrick  Smartest on Parade 

Class 33 Child's Large Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh NATIONAL VELVET Mackenzie Thompson  Runner up  

Class 33 Child's Large Show Hunter Galloway of the Year over 14.2hh n.e 15.0hh MAKE A WISH (ACE) Shilah Morris 3 

Class 34 Child's Small Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh HEATHMONT FLIRT Emily Barrow Runner up  

Class 34 Child's Small Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh HEATHMONT FLIRT Emily Barrow Smartest on Parade 

Class 34 Child's Small Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER Kaida Macdonald 3 

Class 34 Child's Small Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 15.0hh n.e 16.0hh EXTATIC GHP Paris Graham 1 

Class 35 Child's Large Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 16.0hh ELITE ROSENDAHL Chelsea Taunton Top 10 

Class 35 Child's Large Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 16.0hh RUEBEN STAR LP Grace Berry Runner up  

Class 35 Child's Large Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 16.0hh EBL EMPRESS Jack Jackson 3 

Class 35 Child's Large Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 16.0hh DICAVALLI ROYAL GUESS Lexie Armstrong Top 10 

Class 35 Child's Large Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 16.0hh WF LOWNDES Paris Graham 1 

Class 35 Child's Large Show Hunter Hack of the Year over 16.0hh WF LOWNDES Paris Graham Smartest on Parade 

Class 6 Small Show Pony of the Year 12.0hh and under (rider 14 years & under) GRACEFIELD LADY N RED Bronte Raymont Runner up  

Class 6 Small Show Pony of the Year 12.0hh and under (rider 14 years & under) BARINDALE ANTHEM Chase Jackson 3 

Class 6 Small Show Pony of the Year 12.0hh and under (rider 14 years & under) SILKWOOD HEAVEN FOR SURE Clare Fedrick 1 

Class 6 Small Show Pony of the Year 12.0hh and under (rider 14 years & under) SILKWOOD HEAVEN FOR SURE Clare Fedrick Smartest on parade 

Class 7 Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh BRAEBURN HEAVENLY SOPRANO Adam Oliver Top 10 

Class 7 Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh KOORANA MUSIC MAN Bianca Van Kampen 1 

Class 7 Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh MANDALEY LORD LICHFIELD Isabella Anderson Top 10 

Class 7 Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh RATHOWEN DRESSED IN BLACK Isabella Anderson Top 10 

Class 7 Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh ROYAL OAK SPRING DANCE Isabella Cross-Winston Top 10 



Class 7 Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh ROYAL OAK SPRING DANCE Isabella Cross-Winston Smartest on Parade 

Class 7 Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh ROSEDALE SIMPLICITY Mackenzie Thompson Top 10 

Class 7 Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh ARGYL HARMONY Martine Duncan Top 10 

Class 7 Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh ROSEDALE MATILDA Mikayla Van kampen Runner up  

Class 7 Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh BECKWORTH CHARMING DREAM Mikayla Van kampen Top 10 

Class 7 Medium Show Pony of the Year over 12.0hh n.e 13.0hh BRADYVALE PETITE KISS Rhys Stanley 3 

Class 8 Large Show Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh ROYALWOOD AFTER DARK Adam Oliver Runner up  

Class 8 Large Show Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh TL TOY BOY Elyse Douglas 1 

Class 8 Large Show Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh BAMBOROUGH MICKEY J Georgia Cronin Top 10 

Class 8 Large Show Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh LANGTREE IN VOGUE Georgia Fairweather Top 10 

Class 8 Large Show Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh ROYALWOOD MISCHIEFMAKER Mackenzie Thompson Top 10 

Class 8 Large Show Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh ROYALWOOD MISCHIEFMAKER Mackenzie Thompson Smartest on Parade 

Class 8 Large Show Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh CARLINGFORDPARKSUPREMECOURT Mikayla Van Kampen 3 

Class 8 Large Show Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh WYOMING PARK CHICAGO Rhiannon Hart Top 10 

Class 8 Large Show Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh LYNDHURST BILLIE JEAN Shilah Morris Top 10 

Class 8 Large Show Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh TREMAYNE LETS DANCE Susan Paine-Chapman Top 10 

Class 8 Large Show Pony of the Year over 13.0hh n.e 14.0hh WILLOWCROFT ROYALTY Susan Paine-Chapman Top 10 

Class 9 Small Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh ROYALWOOD TOUCH OF LYRIC Adam Oliver Runner up  

Class 9 Small Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh GORDON PARK SUPANOVA Georgia Fairweather 3 

Class 9 Small Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh SILKWOOD BLUEBIRD Kimberley Webb Top 10 

Class 9 Small Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh FARLEIGH ANASTASIA Kirsty Harper-Purcell Top 10 

Class 9 Small Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh VANITY ROSE Kirsty Harper-Purcell 1 

Class 9 Small Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh ASTORIA KATKIN Maddysen Sears Top 10 

Class 9 Small Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh ASTORIA KATKIN Maddysen Sears Smartest on Parade 

Class 9 Small Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh ARGYL STARFIRE Melissa Plucknett Top 10 

Class 9 Small Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh BLACK JACK OF SEFTON Melissa Sambrooks Top 10 

Class 9 Small Galloway of the Year over 14.0hh n.e 14.2hh LILYS PARADE Ruby Baxter Top 10 

Class 5 Rider of the Year 25 years & over HEATHMONT FLIRT Abbey Lovell Top 10 

Class 5 Rider of the Year 25 years & over HEATHMONT FLIRT Abbey Lovell Encouragement Award 



Class 1 Rider of the Year under 12 years BARJACK MR BOJANGLES Abby Smith Top 10 

Class 5 Rider of the Year 25 years & over BRADGATE PARK FEDERER Adam Oliver 1 

Class 3 Rider of the Year 15 to 17 years MINSTRAL PARK BALLARINA Adelaide Jacobs Top 10 

Class 3 Rider of the Year 15 to 17 years MINSTRAL PARK BALLARINA Adelaide Jacobs Encouragement Award 

Class 4 Rider of the Year 18 years and under 25 years SIGMUND Amy Bentley Top 10 

Class 2 Rider of the Year 12 to 14 years ARGYL CONTENDER Bianca Van Kampen 1 

Class 1 Rider of the Year under 12 years NAWARRAH PARK BELLADONNA Bronte Raymont Top 10 

Class 1 Rider of the Year under 12 years KYLDAR SCRIPT Bronte Raymont Smartest on Parade 

Class 1 Rider of the Year under 12 years NEWBURY PARK DARK KNIGHT Casey-Jade Curlewis Top 10 

Class 1 Rider of the Year under 12 years ELVONARA PARK KANDYMAN Chase Jackson 1 

Class 2 Rider of the Year 12 to 14 years ELITE ROSENDAHL Chelsea Taunton Top 10 

Class 1 Rider of the Year under 12 years ELLABRE DEBONAIRE Clare Fedrick Top 10 

Class 3 Rider of the Year 15 to 17 years FARLEIGH ESMERELDA Emily Barrow Top 10 

Class 1 Rider of the Year under 12 years GATEHAMPTON PARK MONTE CARLO Fraser Deverill Top 10 

Class 2 Rider of the Year 12 to 14 years OWENDALE REMBRANDT Georgia Cronin Top 10 

Class 3 Rider of the Year 15 to 17 years RUEBEN STAR LP Grace Berry 1 

Class 1 Rider of the Year under 12 years JON PIERRE Holly Taunton Runner up  

Class 1 Rider of the Year under 12 years DUNELM FASHION STAR Isabella Anderson 3 

Class 4 Rider of the Year 18 years and under 25 years ARGYLE IMPRINT Isabella Cross-Winston Top 10 

Class 4 Rider of the Year 18 years and under 25 years ARGYLE IMPRINT Isabella Cross-Winston Smartest on Parade 

Class 3 Rider of the Year 15 to 17 years BELTANA WINTER Isabelle Walkden-Brown Top 10 

Class 2 Rider of the Year 12 to 14 years EBL EMPRESS Jack Jackson Top 10 

Class 3 Rider of the Year 15 to 17 years ELLABRE DEBONAIRE Jessica Fedrick  3 

Class 2 Rider of the Year 12 to 14 years LARUNDEL GEISHA Kimberley Webb Runner up  

Class 4 Rider of the Year 18 years and under 25 years MAKE A WISH (ACE) Lili Tamai  Top 10 

Class 2 Rider of the Year 12 to 14 years ROSEDALE REMEMBRANCE Mackenzie Thompson Top 10 

Class 2 Rider of the Year 12 to 14 years ROSEDALE REMEMBRANCE Mackenzie Thompson Smartest on Parade 

Class 3 Rider of the Year 15 to 17 years OCTANEE Megan Plucknett Top 10 

Class 5 Rider of the Year 25 years & over RUEBEN STAR LP Melissa Waller 3 



Class 5 Rider of the Year 25 years & over RUEBEN STAR LP Melissa Waller Smartest on Parade 

Class 2 Rider of the Year 12 to 14 years ELLABRE DEBONAIRE Mikayla Symonds Top 10 

Class 2 Rider of the Year 12 to 14 years STEEL ZIP Mikayla Symonds Encouragement Award 

Class 4 Rider of the Year 18 years and under 25 years EBL Empress Mikayla Van Kampen Runner up  

Class 1 Rider of the Year under 12 years MURRAYDALE PARK RAINER Nakita Bryant Top 10 

Class 1 Rider of the Year under 12 years MURRAYDALE PARK RAINER Nakita Bryant Encouragement Award 

Class 3 Rider of the Year 15 to 17 years EXTATIC GHP Paris Graham Runner up  

Class 1 Rider of the Year under 12 years HONEYDEW MICKEY J Piper Thompson Top 10 

Class 5 Rider of the Year 25 years & over WF LOWNDES Rebecca Crane Runner up  

Class 2 Rider of the Year 12 to 14 years KARMA PARK ENGLISH Rhiannon HART 3 

Class 4 Rider of the Year 18 years and under 25 years WF LOWNDES Rhys Stanley 3 

Class 4 Rider of the Year 18 years and under 25 years POWERPLAY Riley Kent 1 

Class 4 Rider of the Year 18 years and under 25 years POWERPLAY Riley Kent Encouragement Award 

Class 3 Rider of the Year 15 to 17 years OVERRULING Shilah Morris Top 10 

Class 3 Rider of the Year 15 to 17 years OVERRULING Shilah Morris Smartest on Parade 

Class 2 Rider of the Year 12 to 14 years PIECE OF THE PUZZLE Sky-Maree Oldham Top 10 

Class 3 Rider of the Year 15 to 17 years MCARTHURPARC LOVE NOTE Taylah Allen Top 10 

Class 2 Rider of the Year 12 to 14 years RAYNER PARK PIPING HOT Tori Bowden Top 10 

 


